C
O
N
TE
M
P
O
R

MEGA-N-NEW 150
Acrylic freestanding bathub,150x75x69 cm,
with slim overflow, with siphon, glossy white
EMPORIA-WS205P-1500-NEW
MONYA NEW 170
Acrylic freestanding bathub,170x75x69 cm,
with slim overflow, with siphon, glossy white
EMPORIA-WS208P-NEW
MEGA-N-NEW 170
Acrylic freestanding bathub,170x75x69 cm,
with slim overflow, with siphon, glossy white
EMPORIA-WS205P-1700-NEW
MOLLY - left side
Back-to-wall freestanding bathtub, acrylic,  white
click-clack, slim overflow
Size: 150x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1500
Size: 160x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1600
Size: 170x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1700
MOLLY - right side
Back-to-wall freestanding bathtub, acrylic,  white
click-clack, slim overflow
Size: 150x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790R-1500
Size: 160x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790R-1600
Size: 170x78x60 cm  - EMPORIA-TW-7790R-1700
27
ACRYLIC BATHTUBS
RIO 150
Freestanding bathtub, acrylic, grooved, size:
150x750x60 cm, white click-clack, slim overflow
EMPORIA-WS203L-1500
RIO 170
Freestanding bathtub, acrylic, grooved, size: 170x80
mm, white click-clack, slim overflow
EMPORIA-WS203L-1700
EMILIA
Acrylic back-to-wall freestanding bathub, 150x75x58
cm, with slim overflow, with siphon, glossy white
Size: 150x75x58 cm - EMPORIA-WS206-1500
Size: 160x75x58 cm - EMPORIA-WS206-1600
Size: 170x80x58 cm - EMPORIA-WS206-1700
28
ASTRID SLIM -  left side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Size: 150x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV150-L
ASTRID SLIM -  right side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Size: 150x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV150-P
28
ELLEN SLIM - Built-in bathtub, acrylic, with overflow
Size: 140x70 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAM140
PRIMA SLIM - Built-in bathtub, acrylic, with overflow
Size: 155x70 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ155
Size: 150x70 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAM150
Size: 160x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV160-L Size: 160x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV160-P
Size: 165x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ165
Size: 160x70 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAM160
Size: 170x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV170-L Size: 170x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV170-P
Size: 170x75 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ170
Size: 170x70 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAM170
Size: 180x80 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV180-L Size: 180x80 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAV180-P
Size: 175x80 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ175
Size: 180x80 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAM180 Size: 180x80 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ180
Size: 190x90 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAQ190
BUILT-IN BATHTUB
BUILT-IN BATHTUB
30
ALVI SLIM -  left side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Rozmiar: 150x85 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAIT150-L
ALVI DUO SLIM -  left side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Rozmiar: 170x125 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAID-170-L
ALVI SLIM -  right side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Rozmiar: 150x85 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAIT150-P
ALVI DUO SLIM -  right side
Built-in bathtub, asymmetrical, acrylic, with overflow
Rozmiar: 170x125 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAID-170-P
Rozmiar: 160x90 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAIT160-P
Rozmiar: 180x125 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAID-180-P
Rozmiar: 160x90 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAIT160-L
Rozmiar: 180x125 cm - EMPORIA-BS-WAID-180-L
MINERAL COMPOSITE SHOWER
PURE
Mineral Composite semcircular shower tray,
90x90x3,5 cm, SNOW WHITE surface

32
33
34
LAVIS
Shower tray, square, mineral composite, white mat with
structure, for trimming
LAVIS
Shower tray, rectangular, mineral composite, white mat
with structure, for trimming
LAVIS
Shower tray, rectangular, mineral composite, black mat
with structure, for trimming
LAVIS
Shower tray, square, mineral composite, black mat with
structure, for trimming
Size:  90x90 cm - EMPORIA-900-900-WHITE
Size: 80x80 cm - EMPORIA-800-800-WHITE
Size: 90x70 cm - EMPORIA-900-700-WHITE
Size: 140x80 cm - EMPORIA-1400-800-WHITE
Size: 140x90 cm - EMPORIA-1400-900-WHITE
Size: 160x80 cm - EMPORIA-1600-800-WHITE
Size: 160x90 cm - EMPORIA-1600-900-WHITE
Size:  180x80 cm - EMPORIA-1800-800-WHITE
Size: 80x80 cm - EMPORIA-800-800-BLACK
Size: 90x70 cm - EMPORIA-900-700-BLACK
Size: 140x80 cm - EMPORIA-1400-800-BLACK
Size: 140x90 cm - EMPORIA-1400-900-BLACK
Size: 160x80 cm - EMPORIA-1600-800-BLACK
Size: 160x90 cm - EMPORIA-1600-900-BLACK
Size: 180x80 cm - EMPORIA-1800-800-BLACK
Size:  90x90 cm - EMPORIA-900-900-BLACK
Size: 100x80 cm - EMPORIA-1000-800-WHITE Size:  100x80 cm - EMPORIA-1000-800-BLACK
Size:  100x90 cm - EMPORIA-1000-900-WHITE Size:  100x90 cm - EMPORIA-1000-900-BLACK
Size: 120x80 cm - EMPORIA-1200-800-WHITE Size:  120x80 cm - EMPORIA-1200-800-BLACK
Size:  120x90 cm - EMPORIA-1200-900-WHITE Size:  120x90 cm - EMPORIA-1200-900-BLACK
ADDITIONAL SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.080
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.080
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.060
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0119.03.060
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.090
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.090
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.070
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0122.03.070
ECO DRAIN
NORM DRAIN
Available sizes: 500, 600, 700, 800, 900 mm

Available sizes: 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000 mm
Mounting height: 65 mm
Material: stainless steel
Capacity: 36l/min
Grate type: reversable (solid and for pasting the tile)
Additional features: Made in Poland, finish type: brushed, polished and black matt, additional protection against
water seepage around the grate and frame in the form of a gap, adjustable height of the grate frame (8-12 mm).
Inlcuded:
gutter with flunge, sealing membrane,
reversable grate, legs, siphon wtih stainer.
Reversable grate - polished
Reversable grate - shiny gold
Reversable grate - brushed
Reversable grate - brushed gold
Reversable grate - black matt
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.01.060
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.58.060
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.02.060
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.59.060
L=60 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.19.060
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.01.090
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.58.090
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.02.090
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.59.090
L=90 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.19.090
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.01.070
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.58.070
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.02.070
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.59.070
L=70 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.19.070
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.01.080
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.58.080
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.02.080
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.59.080
L=80 cm EMPORIA-522.0121.19.080
TOP DRAIN
38
FLOW DRAIN
X-DRAIN
L=70 cm EMPORIA-FLOW-700UNI
L=90 cm EMPORIA-X-DRAIN-900-SS
L=80 cm EMPORIA-FLOW-800UNI
L=120 cm EMPORIA-X-DRAIN-1200-SS
L=90 cm EMPORIA-FLOW-900UNI
Available sizes: 700, 800, 900 mm
Mounting height: 68 mm
Material: stainless steel
Capacity: 29,4l/min

EGIA 01 60x38x14 cm (EMPORIA-8540)
EGIA 02 50x37x14 cm (EMPORIA-8678)
77
BARI 02/04 50x39x14 cm (EMPORIA-LT-2195 | EMPORIA-LT-2195-MB)
SIPHON (EMPORIA-HF6009/-BC /-G /-BG /-BNM /-GBM /-RG )
SIPHON (EMPORIA-EC4-C4NR3-005)
78
SIPHON (EMPORIA-EC4-C4NR3-006)
CLICK-CLACK
(EMPORIA-HF1083/-BC /-G /-BNM /-GBM /C1 /-RG) /-BGM /-)
CLICK-CLACK
(EMPORIA-HF1087-Y)
79
CLICK-CLACK PLUGS
NOX 1.0 49,5x36x34,5 cm (EMPORIA-0114 | EMPORIA-0114MDG/-MDB/-MB)
NOX 1.1 53x36x36 cm (EMPORIA-0115)
NOX 2.0 53x36x35,5 cm (EMPORIA-ABD002)
80
WC PANS
NOX 1.0 48,5x36x32 cm (EMPORIA-B0114)
LEX 1.0 49,5x35x36 cm (EMPORIA-1148)
81
82
MINERAL COMPOSITE BATHUBS
RIVA 157x70x56 cm (EMPORIA-RIVA0001)
RIVA 170x77x57 cm (EMPORIA-RIVA0002)
LUNA 158x77x63 cm (EMPORIA-LUNA0001)
83
ALIA 140x70x61,5 cm (EMPORIA-ALIA0001)
SALLY 158x86x58 cm (EMPORIA-SALLY0001)
84
ACRYLIC BATHTUBS
MEGA-N-NEW 150x75x69 cm (EMPORIA-WS205P-1500-NEW)
MEGA-N-NEW 170x75x69 cm (EMPORIA-WS205P-1700-NEW)
MONYA NEW 170x75x69 cm (EMPORIA-WS208P-NEW)
85
RIO 150x75x60 cm (EMPORIA-WS203L-1500)
RIO 170x80x60 cm (EMPORIA-WS203L-1700)
86
MOLLY - LEFT SIDE 150x78x60 cm (EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1500)
MOLLY - LEFT SIDE 160x78x60 cm (EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1600)
MOLLY - LEFT SIDE170x78x60 cm (EMPORIA-TW-7790L-1700)

EMILIA 170x80x58 cm (EMPORIA-WS206-1700)
90
ELLEN SLIM 160x70 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAM160)
ELLEN SLIM 150x70 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAM150)
ELLEN SLIM 140x70 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAM140)
 BUILT-IN BATHTUB
91
ELLEN SLIM 170x70 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAM170)
ELLEN SLIM 180x80 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAM180)
PRIMA SLIM 155x70 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ155)
92
PRIMA SLIM 165x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ165)
PRIMA SLIM 170x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ170)
PRIMA SLIM 175x80 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ175)
93
PRIMA SLIM 180x80 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ180)
PRIMA SLIM 190x90 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAQ190)
ASTRID SLIM - LEFT SIDE 150x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV150-L)
94
ASTRID SLIM - LEFT SIDE 160x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV160-L)
ASTRID SLIM - LEFT SIDE 170x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV170-L)
ASTRID SLIM - LEFT SIDE 180x80 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV180-L)
95
ASTRID SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 150x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV150-P)
ASTRID SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 160x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV160-P)
ASTRID SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 170x75 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV170-P)
96
ASTRID SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 180x80 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAV180-P)
ALVI SLIM - LEFT SIDE 150x85 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAIT150-L)
ALVI SLIM - LEFT SIDE 160x90 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAIT160-L)
97
ALVI SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 150x85 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAIT150-P)
ALVI SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 160x90 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAIT160-P)
ALVI DUO SLIM - LEFT SIDE 170x125 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAID-170-L)
97
98
ALVI DUO SLIM - LEFT SIDE 180x125 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAID-180-L)
ALVI DUO SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 170x125 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAID-170-P)
ALVI DUO SLIM - RIGHT SIDE 180x125 cm (EMPORIA-BS-WAID-180-P)
98
PURE 90x90x3,5 cm (EMPORIA-PURE0004)
99
PURE 90x90x3,5 cm (EMPORIA-PURE0005)
MINERAL COMPOSITE SHOWER TRAYS
PURE 120x80x3,5 cm (EMPORIA-PURE0006)
LAVIS 90X90 cm (EMPORIA-900-900)
100
LAVIS 100X80 cm (EMPORIA-1000-800)
101
LAVIS 100X90 cm (EMPORIA-1000-900)
LAVIS 120X80 cm (EMPORIA-1200-800)
LAVIS 120X90 cm (EMPORIA-1200-900)
102
ECO DRAIN
SHOWER DRAINS
103

L (700/8000/900/1200)
120 50
266882
26
Ø26
190
190
1572L - 30mm
107
X-DRAIN
- low siphon:
- high siphon:
LOOP 50 50x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-B-05010)
LOOP 80 79,9x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-D-08014)
LOOP 60 59,9x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-D-06025)
LOOP 42 42x16,8x170 cm (EMPORIA-001-C-04202)
FURNITURE
108
MOLTO B30 30x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-B-03008)
MOLTO 60 59,9x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-D-06024)
MOLTO 80 79,9x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-D-08013)
MOLTO B50 50x45,3x60 cm (EMPORIA-001-B-05012)
MOLTO 42 42x16,8x170 cm (EMPORIA-001-C-04201)
109
110
RIO 60 59,9x45,3x60 cm
(EMPORIA-001-D-06015| EMPORIA-001-D-06023)

(EMPORIA-TOP-WHITE-1204 | EMPORIA-TOP-BLACK-1204)
COUNTERTOPS
MIRRORS
112
LEO Ø80 cm
(EMPORIA-LEO-800-MB-LED-NEW | EMPORIA-LEO-800-GD-LED-NEW | EMPORIA-LEO-800-LED-NEW
VIRGO 50x100 cm
EMPORIA-VIRGO-500-1000-MB-LED-NEW
EMPORIA-VIRGO-500-1000-GD-LED-NEW
EMPORIA-VIRGO-500-1000-LED-NEW
LOFT 45x90x20 cm (EMPORIA-LOFT001)
LOFT 40x90x20 cm (EMPORIA-LOFT003) LOFT 20x70x20 cm (EMPORIA-LOFT004)
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
113
BATHROOM RADIATORS
OTUS BOTTOM AND CENTRAL POWER SUPPLY  105x50 cm (EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-CMZD | EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-CMZDC)
OTUS BOTTOM POWER SUPPLY 105x50 cm (EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-BZD | EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-BZDC)
114
OTUS BOTTOM AND CENTRAL POWER SUPPLY  105x50 cm (EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-CMZD | EMPORIA-OTUS1050-500-CMZDC)
DAX BOTTOM POWER SUPPLY 113x53 cm (EMPORIA-DAX1130-530-B | EMPORIA-DAX-
DAX BOTTOM POWER SUPPLY 93x53 cm (EMPORIA-DAX950-530-B | EMPORIA-DAX950-530-CM)
115
MEX BOTTOM POWER SUPPLY 99x50 cm (EMPORIA-MEX990-500-B | EMPORIA-MEX990-500-CM)
116
81
0
57